
U13 Contact List
Avonlea Thunder Coach Mark Watson 306-868-7781 mjwatson.farm@gmail.com
Avonlea Thunder Manager Winter Nelson 306-868-79997 wkvisle@yahoo.com
Midale Mustangs Coach Arie Schimmel 306-897-7574 arieschimmel@hotmail.com
Midale Mustangs Manager Melissa Schimmel 306-861-1846 melissaschimmel@hotmail.com
Milestone Flyers Coach Randy Frei 306-536-8462
Milestone Flyers Manager Jackie Law 306-861-6399 cjlaw@sasktel.net
Radville Nats Coach Landon Lillejord 306-471-8808 llillejord@gmail.com
Radville Nats Manager Chelsey Lillejord 306-442-7704 chelseylillejord@gmail.com
Rouleau Ramblers Coach Jordon Clarke 306-539-1882 jclarke@rbauction.com
Rouleau Ramblers Manager Landon Krauss 306-533-5443 landonkrauss@sasktel.net
Weyburn Kinsmen Wings Coach Jordan Loustal 306-861-3713 jloustel@hotmail.com
Weyburn Kinsmen Wings Manager Jazmine Riege 306-531-7417 j.riege@hotmail.com
Weyburn Legion Wings Coach Mark Missal 306-897-7734 missalm41@hotmail.com
Weyburn Legion Wings Manager Melissa England 306-456-7655 mitz646@yahoo.com
Weyburn RP Automotive Wings Coach Jeff Walkeden 306-897-8117 Jeff.Walkeden@fcc-fac.ca
Weyburn RP Automotive Wings Manager Cara Cugnet 306-861-7066 accugnet@sasktel.net
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